
CARTA
REFRESCANTE

VERMUTS 

MUNTANER BLANC 

MUNTANER VERMELL 

MARTINI BLANCO

MARTINI  ROJO

NO PASSIS PENA

TE DIC COSAS 

Herbal & Refreshing 

Rich & Spicy

Smooth, Citrus & Herbal

Sweet & Herbal

Smooth, Citrus & Herbal

Smooth, Citrus & Herbal

GIN & TONIC

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 0'0

XORIGUER

SEAGRAMS

PUERTO DE INDIAS

BEEFEATER

Distinctive, Dry, Jupiner & Herbal 

Refresh &  Herbal

Smooth, Herbal & Dry

Smooth, Juniper, Coriander, Bitter & Sweet Orange

Sweet, fruity, from Sevilla

Classic, Balanced, Juniper, Citrus & Spices

CABRABOC GIN

NORDES

BROCKMANS

MARTIN MILLER

GIN MARE

G-VINE

Smooth gin with a fleeting sweet note & citrus 

Fresh, Herbal & Galician gin

Intensely fruity & Berry notes

Dry gin that ‘tasted of gin’

Mediterranean , Olive, Citrus & Botanicals

French, Grape-based, Smooth & Floral

HENDRICK’S
Peculiar, Cucumber, Rose & Balanced

Mallorca Menorca Sóller

Premium  
Tonic

4€

4€

4€

4€

4,5€

4,5€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

12€

12€

13€

13€

13€

13€

11€

11€

12€

12€

12€

12€

13€12€



COCKTAILS & CIA

MASIA SALAT BRUT NATURE

MASIA SALAT ROSÉ

CAPA DE SANGRÍA/ SANGRÍA CAVA

MOJITO ROMAGUERA

MOSCOU MULE

APEROL SPRITZ

Catalán organic cava

Catalán organic rosé cava

Romaguera Style

Lime, Vodka & Ginger 

Aperol, Cava, Soda & Slice Orange

NEGRONI CLÁSICO

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN FRANCISCO 0'0

MIMOSA

EXPRESSO MARTINI

EXPRESSO 43

Red Vermouth, Gin & Campari

Vodka, mix juices with a granadine kiss

Cava & Orange juice

Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar & Coffe

Licor 43 & Coffe

DRY MARTINI
Gin or Vodka & White Vermouth

5,5€

5,5€

6/8€

10€

10€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

10€

10€

10€

Romaguera Style

Mix juices with a granadine kiss

BEER

CAÑA ESTRELLA DAMM

SHANDY

CAÑA ROSA BLANCA

ESTRELLA GALICIA

GALICIA 1906

SIN GLUTEN

Draft Spanish Lager, Refreshing % Balanced

Lemonade & Beer mix

Draft Old Mallorcan, Recipe, Light

Galician Lager, Traditional & Refreshing

Strong Lager , Robust & Malty

Gluten free

CERVEZA 0'0

SULLERICA ORIGINAL
Alcohol free

Sóller craft beer. 
Golden blond Ale, french aroma, floral & citrus flavours

Wheat Ale, floral & crisp

0,5Cl

2,8€

3€

4€

4,5€

6€

2,8€

0,33Cl

4,5€ 2,8€

3,5€

2,8€

4€

Romaguera Restaurant

Romaguera26

¡Scan Me!


